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NOTICE CASES (RED CAUSES)

MR. JUSTICE SAHIBZADA ASADULLAH &

MR. JUSTICE SHAHID KHANBEFORE:-

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

Cr.A [Acq] 416-
B/2016()

Cr.A [Acq] 417-
B/2016()

W.P 352-B/2016
With IR()

W.P 705-B/2016()

FAB 8-B/2017
With CM 06/2017()

C.Misc 241-
B/2017()

The State etc

The State etc

Secretary Local Govt etc

Govt of KP etc

The Bank of Panjab etc

Govt of KP etc

Court No: 1

Ashraf Ali Khan

Akber Jan

M.Anwar Khan

Basro Jana

Sahibzada M.Younas

M.Sudhir Khan 

M.Anwar Khan Maidad Khel

M.Rasheed Khan Dirma Khel

M.Tariq Qureshi, Zahir Shah

Faridullah Khan

Zafar Ali Khan Khwaja Khel

Ikramullah Khan, Shakirullah Khan

Sultan Mehmood Khan

Iftikhar Durrani

M.Bakhtiar Khan

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

a) The cases on the red cause list shall be taken up before the regular and supplementary cause lists;

b) No adjournment on any ground will be granted except in real extreme exigency. In that eventuality the case will be adjourned by the

Court itself to the following day and in no case for not more than three days.

(10837)

(10854)

(9629)

(10408)

(11432)

(12231)
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NOTICE CASES (RED CAUSES)

MR. JUSTICE SAHIBZADA ASADULLAH &

MR. JUSTICE SHAHID KHANBEFORE:-

7. W.P 405-B/2017
With IR()

Govt kp etc

Court No: 1

Rev in WP 221/2017

W.P 1068/2018

Govt of KP etc

Provincial Govt etc

Tabassam bibi M.Shah Nawaz Khan Sikandari
V/s

i

ii

Khurshida etc

Fateela Bibi etc

V/s

V/s

M.Shah Nawaz Khan Sikandari

Muhammad Usman Khan,
Saifullah Khan

M.Shah Nawaz Khan Sikandari,
Hamid Farooq

a) The cases on the red cause list shall be taken up before the regular and supplementary cause lists;

b) No adjournment on any ground will be granted except in real extreme exigency. In that eventuality the case will be adjourned by the

Court itself to the following day and in no case for not more than three days.

(12094)


