PESHAWAR HIGH COURT, BANNU BENCH

_ 1 _

RED CAUSE LIST FOR TUESDAY, 04 APRIL, 2023

a) The cases on the red cause list shall be taken up before the regular and supplementary cause lists;

b) No adjournment on any ground will be granted except in real extreme exigency. In that eventuality the case will be adjourned by the Court itself to the following day and in no case for not more than three days.

MR. JUSTICE SAHIBZADA ASADULLAH & MR. JUSTICE SHAHID KHAN

Court No: 1

		NOTICE CASES (RED CAUSES)	
1.	Cr.A [Acq] 416- B/2016() (10837)	Ashraf Ali Khan V/s The State etc	M.Anwar Khan Maidad Khel
			Sultan Mehmood Khan
2.	Cr.A [Acq] 417- B/2016() (10854)	Akber Jan V/s	M.Rasheed Khan Dirma Khel
		The State etc	Iftikhar Durrani
3.	W.P 352-B/2016 With IR()	M.Anwar Khan V/s	M.Tariq Qureshi, Zahir Shah
	(9629)	Secretary Local Govt etc	
4.	W.P 705-B/2016()	Basro Jana	Faridullah Khan
	(10408)	V/s Govt of KP etc	
5.	FAB 8-B/2017 With CM 06/2017() (11432)	Sahibzada M.Younas V/s	Zafar Ali Khan Khwaja Khel
		The Bank of Panjab etc	M.Bakhtiar Khan
6.	C.Misc 241- B/2017() (12231)	M.Sudhir Khan	Ikramullah Khan, Shakirullah Kha
		V/s Govt of KP etc	

BEFORE:-

2

PESHAWAR HIGH COURT, BANNU BENCH

RED CAUSE LIST FOR TUESDAY, 04 APRIL, 2023

a) The cases on the red cause list shall be taken up before the regular and supplementary cause lists;

b) No adjournment on any ground will be granted except in real extreme exigency. In that eventuality the case will be adjourned by the Court itself to the following day and in no case for not more than three days.

MR. JUSTICE SAHIBZADA ASADULLAH & MR. JUSTICE SHAHID KHAN

Court No: 1

NOTICE CASES (RED CAUSES)

7.	W.P 405-B/2017 With IR()	Tabassam bibi V/s	M.Shah Nawaz Khan Sikandari
	(12094)	Govt kp etc	
i	Rev in WP 221/2017	Khurshida etc	M.Shah Nawaz Khan Sikandari
		Govt of KP etc	
ii	W.P 1068/2018	Fateela Bibi etc	Muhammad Usman Khan, Saifullah Khan
		Provincial Govt etc	
			M.Shah Nawaz Khan Sikandari, Hamid Farooq

BEFORE:-